Modular DIN rail components
Installation contactors
Technical catalogue
1SBC103001_C0201_ESB InstallationContactors.indb   1 21/01/2010   14:04:32
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
Overview ......................................................................................................................................2
ESB Installation Contactors

Contactor
type
Type Order code Pack(ing)
pieces
Weight
kg (1 pce)
ESB/EN 24, 40, 63 ESB-DIS GHE 320 1902 R0001 10 0.002
Labelling material
Contactor type
ESB/EN 20, 24, 40, 63
Type Order code Pack(ing)
pieces
Weight
kg (1 pce)
Label - unlabelled* SZ-KZS GHS 210 1946 R0004 30 0.008
Label - numbering 1-40 SZ-KZS/1 GHS 210 1946 R0005 30 0.008
Label - numbering 2 * 1-20 SZ-KZS/6 GHS 210 1946 R0010 30 0.008
Label - numbering 4 * 1-10 SZ-KZS/9 GHS 210 1946 R0013 30 0.008
Label - numbering 4 * 11-20 SZ-KZS/10 GHS 210 1946 R0014 30 0.008
Label - labelled L1 SZ-KZS/11 GHS 210 1946 R0015 30 0.008
Label - labelled L2 SZ-KZS/12 GHS 210 1946 R0016 30 0.008
Label - labelled L3 SZ-KZS/13 GHS 210 1946 R0017 30 0.008
Note: *  The unlabelled can be labelled by water-resistant and permanent marker or by means of computer-controlled
labelling system (plotter).
Special labels on request: minimum quantities 50
ESB/EN Installation Contactors